Manufacturer Ziisor Supplier Taobao 成都致哲科技有限公司
Manufacturer Description 8 dBi Fiberglass Antenna Purchase Date 2024-06-22
Manufacturer Freq Spec 900 MHz (860MHz - 940MHz) Purchase Cost CNY 69.00
Manufacturer Datasheet https://www.cdebyte.com/pdf-down.aspx?id=1036
Manufacturer Supplied Product Photo
Page 1
Product Data
Meshtastic Open Source Project
Community Published Antenna Test Report
902 MHz (Marker 1) 1.296:1 915 MHz (Marker 2) 1.365:1 (Marker 3) 1.538:1
Tests Performed By Andrew Yong, 9V1BJ (ndoo)
Tests Performed On 2025-04-15
Notes:
Page 2
Test Results
Meshtastic Open Source Project
Community Published Antenna Test Report
VSWR Measurements